
 

 

TENDER NOTICE NO.003/2023-24 
 

Sealed tenders with 02% of the total quoted value as call deposit in the form 

of bank draft (Cross cheque not acceptable) in favor of Head LAO CENAR, 

P.O. Box No. 17, Quetta are invited from NEPRA, PPIB/AEDB and PEC 

registered firms for supply and installation of 175 KWp On Grid Solar 

System at CENAR, Quetta. 

 

Tender 

No. 

Description  
Tender 

Fee 
Earnest Money 

Date of 

Opening 

3/2024 

 

175KWp on grid solar 

system with net 

metering supply and 

installation at CENAR, 

Quetta 

1000/- 2 % of total quoted 

money 

 

 

06.06.2024 

02. Detailed specifications of the tender can be obtained by submitting the 

tender fee of Rs.1000 mail as per following schedule and tender document 

will be forwarded to interested supplier through mail/emails. 

Last date for purchase of tender: 27-05-2024 

Pre-bid Visit/Meeting at site 28-05-2024 

Date of Opening 06-06-2024 

03. Tender will be received up to to 06-06-2024 at 11:00 hours and will be 

opened on the same date at 11:30 hours in the presence of competitors, at 

CENAR Hospital Brewery Road Quetta. 

 
 

DIRECTOR CENAR 
Brewery Road, Quetta. P.O. Box No. 17, Quetta 

(Ph # 081-9213227 Ext-114)  

 
 


